Kenmore Park Kindergarten — 2024 Group Session Fee Schedule

Rainbow Po&sﬂﬁiﬁﬁiﬁs

Kindergarten 3-Day Funded Programs
(Gov. Funded 4 to 5-year-olds)

Purple Group: Mon - Wed 9am to 2:30pm
Red Group: Wed - Fri 9am to 2:30pm

Additional Hours Levy:
Term 1= 5250 per term (10 weeks)
Term 2= 5250 per term (10 weeks)
Term 3 = $250 per term (10 weeks)
Term 4 = $250 per term (10 weeks)

$25 per week / $16.67 per hour
(Fees are for additional 1h30 per week inclusive of tuition,
consumables, and sunscreen)

Enrolment Fee: $110 per year
(Secures a place, $10 association membership fee, sun-safe
Kenmore Park Kindy Hat)

Wait List Fee: $20

Annual Cost: $1025 includes additional hours

Effective 1 January 2024 Kenmore Park Preschool and Kindergarten will be
offering 15 hours a week (600 hours a year) Free Kindy under the Qld Gov
Free Kindy initiative.

Effective 22 January 2024 | Fees may be subject to change

Kenmore Park Kindy
Rainbowr Po&mi&s

Pre-Kindy 2-Day Programs
(Unfunded 3 to 4-year-olds)

Green Group: Mon - Tues 9am to 2:30pm
Blue Group: Thurs - Fri 9am to 2:30pm

Attendance Fees:
Term 1= 51500 per term (10 weeks)
Term 2= $1500 per term (10 weeks)
Term 3 = $1500 per term (10 weeks)
Term 4 = $1500 per term (10 weeks)

S75 per day / $13.64 per hour
(Fees are inclusive of tuition, consumables, sunscreen, special
activities, Bush Kindy program, visiting performers, excursions,
Storypark, building maintenance, groundskeeping, no working bees)

Enrolment Fee: $175 per year
(Secures a place, $10 association membership fee, sun-safe
Kenmore Park Kindy Hat)

Wait List Fee: S20

Annual Cost: $6150 includes levies and fees

This is a dedicated pre-kindy program with higher staff to child ratios for
younger children. These children are not old enough to attend the gov.
subsidised Kindy program and fess are not CCS eligible.



